
SPACE AVAILABLE

1,400 - 6,000 SF

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

•	 82,000 SF Publix-anchored, 
village style center

•	 Mix of restaurant, grocery, 
small shop, and service related 
retail

•	 Located in Milton, GA, one of 
the most affluent and  
fast-growing suburbs of 
Atlanta 

•	 Center serves the surrounding 
high-end residential area, with 
limited retail services in the 
immediate area
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980 Birmingham Rd, Milton, GA 30004
BIRMINGHAM SHOPPES

KELLY WILSON
P: 770.913.3912    

E: kwilson@ackermanco.net A DIVISION OF ACKERMAN & CO
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UNIT SUITE TENANT SF

O-E1-2 721-722 VIPA 2,000

O-E3-5 723-725 DAIKON ELECTRONICS 3,000

O-A1 821 BACKBONE INFRASTRUCTURE 1,000

O-A2 822 ATELIER88 DANCE 1,000

O-A3-5 823-825 THE DOJO 3,000

R-E1-3 711-713 GENESIS 1:31 SALON 3,600

R-E5R-E5 714714 ALPHA BUILDERSALPHA BUILDERS 1,2001,200

R-E4 715 STATE FARM 1,200

R-A1-5 811-815 AVAILABLE 6,000

B1 600 FASHION CLEANERS 1,200

B2 602 SUBWAY 1,200

B3 603 CHINA SKY 1,000

B4 604 CROSSROADS YOGA 1,000

B5 605 GOODWILL DONATION 1,000

B6 606 SHARKEY’S CUTS FOR KIDS 1,200

B7 607 AT YOUR BARK & PAW 1,200

C1 500 THE UPS STORE 1,400

C2-3 502-503 PT SOLUTIONS 2,800

C4 504 AVAILABLE 1,400

C5 505 AVAILABLE 1,400

C6-7 506-507 DENTAL TOWN 3,800

D1-2 301-302 TAMBERLY ANIMAL HOSP 2,400

D3 303 TOKYO SUSHI 1,200

D4 304 NORTHSIDE HOSPITAL 2,400

OP 400 TRUIST BANK 4,025

X-REST 200 I LOVE NY PIZZA 3,480

AVAILABLE 

Birmingham Shoppes
980 Birmingham Road
Milton, GA, 30004  US

UNIT TENANT SF

0-E3-5 Daikon Electronics 3,000

GROC Publix 28,800

O-A1 Backbone Infrastructure, LLC 1,000

O-A2 Available 1,000

O-A3 The Dojo 1,000

O-A4&5 The Dojo 2,000

O-C6-C7 Dental Town 3,800

O-E1 & E2 VIPA 2,000

R-A1-A5 Milton Athletic Club 6,000

R-B1 Fashion Cleaners 1,200

R-B2 Subway 1,200

R-B3 China Sky 1,000

R-B4 Crossroads Yoga 1,000

R-B5 Goodwill 1,000

R-B6 Sharkey's Cuts for Kids 1,200

R-B7 At Your Bark and Paw 1,200

R-BIN Green Zone Recycling LLC Outparcel

R-C1 The UPS Store 5783 1,400

R-C2 & C3 PT Solutions Physical Therapy 2,800

R-C4 Alpharetta Flower Market 1,400

R-C5 My Georgian Farmhouse 1,400

R-D1/2 Tamberly Animal Hospital 2,400

R-D3 Tokyo Sushi 1,200

R-D4 Northside Hospital 2,400

R-E1-3 Genesis 1:31, LLC 3,600

R-E4 State Farm 1,200

R-E5 Import Auto Repairs 1,200

X-REST I Love NY Pizza Milton 3,480

X-SUN Suntrust Bank 4,025

TOTAL 82,905
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1-MILE 3-MILE 5-MILE

POPULATION 2,009 12,778 48,383

HOUSEHOLDS 584 4,079 16,009

AVG HH INCOME $341,137 $291,230 $252,596

AREA DEMOGRAPHICS (2024):

BIRMINGHAM 
SHOPPES

HICKORY FLAT 
VILLAGE

MIDWAY
SHOPPING CENTER

HICKORY 
COMMONS

GRASSLAND
CROSSING

WHITE COLUMNS
COUNTRY CLUB

MILTON
COUNTRY CLUB

CROSSROADS
35 SFH

$600-900K

DEERHAVEN
8 SFH
$1.8M

VON LAKE 
ESTATES

8 SFH
$1.1 - 1.4M

MADISON HALL
9 SFH

$1.3 - 1.5M

RIVERS EDGE
35 SFH

$3.9 - 7M

ANNENDALE
24 SFH
$1.4M

MAYFAIR ESTATES
44 SFH

$1.7 - $2.5M

ATLANTA NAT’L
GOLF CLUB

ECHELON
GOLF CLUB

$800K - $2M
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